

Osan American High School Parent Teacher Student Organization (PTSO) <u>PTSO Membership Application</u>

What does the PTSO do?

Parent Appreciation through managing school volunteer corps, fundraising, spreading school pride and establishing the Osan American high School Community and a whole lot more to support the students and staff of OAHS!

<u>Teacher</u> Appreciation through financial, volunteer and classroom support as well as financial and volunteer support of activities and programs

Student Appreciation through annual college scholarship award, financial support for student and school associations, and student recognition programs

And a whole lot more to support the students and staff of OAHS!



Dear Parents/Guardians/Teachers:

Join the PTSO and support the students of Osan American High School! The cost is <u>only \$20 per family</u>.

We will see you at our monthly get-togethers to address school concerns, fun social events to get to know each other in our community and work together at our fundraisers and school events as we make our awesome programs even better.

We are glad to have you with us. Thank you!

Osan American High School PTSO Board

PTSO Membership Application	
Member Name(s):	
Student Name(s):	
Current School Year:	Date:
Mailing Address:	
Phone Number(s):	
Email Address:	

- ✓ Return this application with membership fee to the secretaries at the OAHS main office.
- ✓ Make check payable to <u>OAHS PTSO</u>.